Mo3snuna | CAM Koa HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMMOHEHTA HanmeHoBaHMe Ha KomnoHeHTa BG bp.
Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG QTY
1.5 203604 |Rear Panel not painted CN04/250 MaHen 3ageH yepeH CN04/250 1
2.5 203603 |Front Panel not painted CN04/250 MaHen npegeH YyepeH CN04/250 1
4 106248 |Right Base PC+ABS CN04 [scHa ocHoBa nnactmaca CN0O4 1
5 106247 |Left Base PC+ABS CNO0O4 Jlasa ocHoBa nnactmaca CN04 1
6 106251 [Right cap PC+ABS CN04 MIS [sacHa kanadvka nnactmaca CN04 MIS 1
7 106246 |Left cap PC+ABS CN04 JIaea kanayka nnactmaca CNO4 1
8 106253 [Base for mechanic control CN04 OcHoBa mexaHn4Ho ynpasneHne CN04 1
9 106252 |Feet CNO4 Kpak 3a CNO4 2
10 100942 |Castors Hocau CN ¢ metanHa oc RAL9003 4
11 105570 |[Capillary thermoregulator TF40 16A 250V Tepmoperynatop kanunapeH TF40 16A 250V 1
12 203891 [Knob PC+ABS CNO04 with stamp Bpbtka CN0O4 c nevat 1
13.5 201730 |Heating element 2500W Harpesaten Al CN03/250 230V 1
14 106058 [Metal shield EkpaH orbHat CN0O4 1
15 102012 |Plastic support for heating element down side Hocau HarpeBaTen goneH 2
16 102013 |Plastic support for heating element up side Hocay HarpeBaTen ropeH 2
17 101998 |Metal support for heating element Hocau HarpeaTten orbHaT CN 03 ZN 2
18.3 100162 |Thermal cut outs -self resetting Tepmoorpanundnten TYG60A A230 60A095A06 2
19.2 100241 [Bracket for TCO Ckoba 3a TepmousknouBaren 2
20 106060 |Plastic career for temperature probe lMnacTtm. Hocau 3a Temn. CoHaa 1
21 102428 [LED indicator RED/BLUE RT5002010000 Mugukatop LED yepBeHO/CMHLO 1
22 100698 |Switch Kntoy CN EIS 16A 250V 1
23 106003 |Strain relief white KA 1/1 KabenHa cnupadka 6ana KA 1/1 1
24.1 106442 |Power cord HOS5VV-F 3x1.5 RAL9016 WHyp HOSVV-F 3x1.5 RAL9016 Ver. 2 1
25.2 104184 |Sealing for cord CN02 MIS YnnbTHuTen 3a wHyp CN02 MIS 3
26 100285 |Nut Plastic ["anka nnacTMacoBa 3a BUHT C xarka 4
27.2 100239 |Screw M3x8 DIN965 Zn BuHT M3x8 DIN965 Zn 2
28 101215 |Screw with disc M4x10 DIN967 Zn BuHT ¢ wan6a M4x10 DIN967 Zn 1
29 100011 [Spring washer @4 LWanba npyxuHHa o4 1
30 100365 |Nut M4 DIN 934 avka M4 DIN934 Zn 3
31.2 100364 |Nut M3 DIN 934 arika M3 DIN 934 2
32.1 100528 |Screw for plastic 3.5x10 BuHT 3a nnactmaca 3.5x10 2
33.2 100009 |Screw BuHT 3.5x9.5 DIN 7981 16
34 102578 |Screw M3.5x16 DIN7981 ZN BuHT 3.5x16 DIN7981 ZN 2
35 102584 |Screw M3.5x9.5 DIN7982 ZN BuHT 3.5x9.5 DIN7982 ZN 2




Mo3snuna | CAM Koa HanmeHoBaHWe Ha KOMMOHEHTA HanmeHoBaHMe Ha KOMMNOHeHTa BG bp.

Position | SAP Code Part name Part name BG QrYy
36 100291 |Screw M3.5x6.5 DIN7981 ZN BuHT 3.5%6.5 DIN7981 9
37 100719 [Screw M4x8 DIN965 Zn BuHT M4x8 DIN965 Zn 2
38.3 204681 |El Installation CN04 250 MIS F Muctanauma en CN0O4 250 MIS 1
39.2 100188 |[Serrated Washer DING6798AZ LWan6a M3 DIN6798AZ HasbbeHa 2
40 106254 |Tip over switch Kritou ¢ HaknoH 1
41 106476 |Screw BuHT M4x25 DIN 7985 2
42 100293 |Screw with ring BuHT 3.5mm ¢ xanka ALHC17040 4
43 106887 |Cable clip — black colorCAC248-PPBLK Obpxad nposogHnum YepeH uBatCAC248-PPBLK 3

LleHosa nncTa/Price list



https://issuu.com/tesy.mkt/docs/spare_parts_price_list?fr=sMzg5MTgzODYxNTI

